BEAUTY CLIN

LIST OF TREATMENTS
364 Coombe Lane, West Wimbledon, London, SW20 OR].
TELEPHONE: 02089461201
TELEPHONE: 02089441748
MOBILE: 07715998623
EMAIL: hawkinsclinic54@outlook.com
Opening Hours

Monday 10:00 - 18:00

Tuesday 10:00 - 14:00

Wednesday 10:00 - 18:00

Thursday 10:00-- 18:00

Friday 11:00 - 15:00

Saturday 10:00 - 18:00

Sunday Closed

Gift vouchers can be bought in salon and over the phone. Please note that
gift vouchers CANNOT be redeemed after their expiry date and cannot be
used to purchase products and are valid for 9 months only

*Important* All treatments can be booked as a course of 5 and receive a 6t
treatment free. Course of treatment must be redeemed within 9 months



(specifically done by Azra only)

Growth Factor AnteAge stem cell microneedling £300
Guinot Hydra Peeling Facial £100
Guinot Hydradermie Deluxe Facial £130
Guinot Hydraderm Cellular Energy Lift £100
SkinCeuticals Facial from £100
Skin Rejuvenation & Skin Tightening £200
AnteAGE Stem Cell Growth Factor £300

1ents: (done by Azra)

lia Removal £70
kinPen £300
ins_ From £50
1 Rejuvenation From £50

caline Wash - to remove fine downy hair

Face £100
Lip £35
Chin £35
Lip & Chin £50

75mins
60mins
90mins
75mins
75mins
90mins
60mins

30mins
60mins
15mins
15mins

al skin treatment to rejuvenate & restore your skin

Any area can be treated that displays wrinkles, discolouration or acne scarring.
one treatment £400

1anent Make Up (done by Azra)
Eyebrows or Eyeliner £375
Yearly Retouch £150
Refresher Retouch after Year (1 Visit) £250

60mins

90mins
60mins
60mins



2AGE stem cell growth factor £250 60mins
(Microneedling)

UINOT FACIALS
Guinot Eye Lift £75 45mins
Guinot Hydraderm Cellular Energy Lift £85 75mins
Guinot Hydradermie Deluxe £115 90mins
Guinot Age Summum Facial £90 60mins
Guinot Hydra Peeling Facial £75 60mins
INCEUTICALS Facial £80 60mins
1der 18’s yrs Facials (incl- FREE LED) £65 45 mins

lux® L.E.D. LIGHT THERAPY Facials

Facial £70 60mins
Single Treatment £35 30mins
As an “Add On” to a Facial Treatment £15 15mins

| (NON-SURGICAL) FACIALS

Nonsurgical Face Lift £75 60mins
Nonsurgical Face Lift + Hydratone Mask £85 60mins
Jowl Lift (extra - only with a CACI facial) £30 15mins
Ultimate Anti-Ageing CACI £110 90mins

EPTIDE UPLIFTING POWER FACIAL with Vitamin C
HydroPeptide Uplifting Power Facial £95 60mins



EATMENTS
Half Hour Massage
Full Hour Massage
Back Cleanse
Lymphatic Drainage Massage
Pregnancy Massage
Deep Tissue Massage

T TREATMENTS

File and Polish -Hands
File and Polish -Feet
Manicures
French Manicure
Pedicures

. COLOUR
OPI Gel Colour Overlay
Soak off
Soak Off & OPI Gel Colour Overlay
Pedicure & OPI Gel
Soak off and gel pedicure
OPI Gel File&Polish hands
OPI Gel File&Polish feet

WAXING

Llp or Chln Match your bikini

Bikini

Extended Bikini | (\%’> (Y>

High Extended Bikini

Underarm (Y > (Y >

Brazilian
Hollywood
Full Face
Sideburns

Lyycon

£35
£70
£65
£75
£75
£75

£20
£25
£29.50
£32.50
£40

£37
£15
£43
£57
£60
£24.50
£29.50

£12
£17.50
£22.50
£27.50
£17.50
£35
£45
£35
£15

30mins
60mins
60mins
60mins
60miins
60mins

15mins
20 mins
45mins
45mins
45mins

45mins
20mins
60mins
60mins
75mins
30mins
30mins

15mins
15mins
20mins
20mins
15mins
45mins
60mins
30mins
15mins



XING

Lip £12 10mins
Chin £12 10mins
Lip & Chin £20 15mins
Eyebrows £13 15mins
Face £30 30mins
Face Inc. Eyebrows £35 30mins
Half Chest £18 20mins
Full Chest £26 30mins
Full back £30 45 mins
Half Back £20 20mins
Abdomen £16 20mins
Half Arm £20 20mins
Three Quarters Arm £25 20mins
Full Arm £28 20mins
Underarm £15 15mins
Full Arm & Underarm £38 45mins
Bikini & Underarm £25 30mins
Bikini removes hairs outside of briefs, sides only £14 15mins
Extended Bikini £16 20mins
takes the sides of the bikini line higher than a regular bikini line wax

High Extended Bikini £19 20mins

takes the sides of the bikini line higher than a regular bikini line wax, can also
include removal of some hair on top and underneath

Half Leg £20 30mins
Three Quarters Leg £30 30mins
Full Leg £33 45mins
Full Leg & Bikini £39 60mins
ROLYSIS
£22.50 10mins
£27.50 15mins
£32 20mins
£42 30mins

£75 60mins



ser Hair Removal

buy 5 and get 5 free

Upper Lip £50
Neck £60
Chin £65
Upper Lip & Chin £100
Cheeks £80
Full Face (excluding brows) £100
Underarm £75
Stomach Line £75
Breasts £75
Forearms £100
Full arm £150
Bikini (standard) £90
Bikini (extended) £100
Brazilian £125
Hollywood £150
Buttocks £100
Half lower leg £175
Thighs £200
Full leg £300
Feet or hands £50
Back £200
.NATION with Laser
One area £50
Two areas (eg: cheeks) £75
Whole Face £100

Consultations are £50, Redeemable once a treatment is bought.




y - discover younger acting skin
A non-invasive and natural looking approach to improvements in skin tone and texture irregularities.
Forma can be used both on the face and body. Commonly treated areas on the face include: forehead,
crows feet, upper eyelids, lower eyelids, nasolabial folds, jowls, smile lines and neck.

- advanced body remodelling
On the body, popular treatments consist of the arms (bat wings), abdomen and other areas that may
need contraction.

quency cellulite treatment
A superior solution is used to improve the appearance of cellulite, reduce dimpled skin, loss of
elasticity on the abdomen, love handles, hips, thighs and other areas that require ft reduction.

one treatment for the face £150
one treatment for one area of the body £175

Or buy a course and pay for 5 and get the 6th treatment free.

EATMENTS

Brow Lamination (with tint) £45 60mins
Brow Lamination(no tint) £40 60mins
Brow shaping & tinting (with Azra) £35 20mins
Eyebrow Shape with Lycon wax £15 15mins
Eyelash or Eyebrow Tint £15 15mins
Eyelash or Eyebrow Tint (with Azra) £20 15mins
Eyelash and Eyebrow Tint £27.50 30mins
Eyebrow Tint with Elleebana henna £35 30min

LVL (lift,volumise,lengthen lashes) with tint £50 75mins
LVL (lift, volumise, lengthen lashes) no tint £45 60mins
Lash Extensions £70 60mins
Lash Extension Infills £35 30mins
Lash Extension Infills £45 45mins

Lash Extension removal £20 30mins


https://docs.wixstatic.com/ugd/41c350_d5e1c8ebe378405d8433d01e56de527a.pdf
https://docs.wixstatic.com/ugd/41c350_d5e1c8ebe378405d8433d01e56de527a.pdf
https://docs.wixstatic.com/ugd/41c350_9135496124cd4ba2a1d96daa9b0d510c.pdf

; Filler Treatments

0TOX
1 Area £200
2 Areas £275
3 Areas £350
Neck £400
Nefertiti Neck lift from £350
Bruxism/teeth grinding £400
Non invasive jaw reduction from £350
Calf slimming with Botox from £350 to £700
Excessive sweating from £400
LLERS
1m £400
Lip reshaping from £350
Non-surgical Rhinoplasty £500
Tear trough/Dark circles £450
Liquid facelift from £1200 to £2000
luma lift/Volite 1ml £400
ROHILO on face - single treatment - £450
ROHILO - on body - one area (ie: belly) £600
ROHILO - upper arms (2 sessions needed) 2 x £800
ROHILO - thighs (2 sessions needed) 2x £800
ROTHERAPY leg vein treatment 30 mins £240
60 mins £300
ULPTRA 1 phial £500
fat dissolving injections 1 phial £250

(depending on product administered)

from £150 - £250

All consultations with the doctor are £50, and redeemable upon treatment.




