Lawking BEAUTY CLINIC

# **LIST OF TREATMENTS**

364 Coombe Lane, West Wimbledon, London, SW20 0RJ.

TELEPHONE: TELEPHONE:		0208 9461201 0208 9441748
<b>MOBILE:</b>		0771 5998623
EMAIL:		hawkinsclinic54@outlook.com
	<u>Opening</u>	<u>Hours</u>
	Monday	10:00 - 18:00
	Tuesday	10:00 - 14:00
	Wednesday	10:00 - 18:00
	Thursday	10:00 18:00
	Friday	11:00 - 15:00
	Saturday	10:00 - 18:00
	Sunday	Closed

**Gift\_vouchers** can be bought in salon and over the phone. Please note that gift vouchers <u>CANNOT</u> be redeemed after their expiry date and cannot be used to purchase products and are valid for 9 months only

**\*Important\*** All treatments can be booked as a course of 5 and receive a 6<sup>th</sup> treatment free. Course of treatment must be redeemed within 9 months

<b>Facials</b>	specifically	done hv	Azra	only)
<u>raciais</u>	<b>L</b> specifically	uone by	пла	Uniyj

Growth Factor AnteAge stem cell microneedling	£300	75mins
Guinot Hydra Peeling Facial	£100	60mins
Guinot Hydradermie Deluxe Facial	£130	90mins
Guinot Hydraderm Cellular Energy Lift	£100	75mins
SkinCeuticals Facial from	£100	75mins
Skin Rejuvenation & Skin Tightening	£200	90mins
AnteAGE Stem Cell Growth Factor	£300	60mins

<b>Treatments:</b>	(done by Azra)

Millia Removal	£70	30mins
SkinPen	£300	60mins
Broken Veins_	From £50	15mins
Skin Rejuvenation	From £50	15mins

Face	£100
Lip	£35
Chin	£35
Lip & Chin	£50

## Fractora fractional skin treatment to rejuvenate & restore your skin

Any area can be treated that displays wrinkles, discoloura one treatment	tion or acne scarring. £400	60mins
Semi-Permanent Make Up (done by A	<u>Azra)</u>	
Eyebrows or Eyeliner	£375	90mins
Yearly Retouch	£150	60mins
Refresher Retouch after Year (1 Visit)	£250	60mins

All New customers will need a test patch 24 hours before treatment for semi-permanent make-up and eyelash/brow tinting

AnteAGE stem cell growth factor	£250	60mins
(Microneedling)		
GUINOT FACIALS		
Guinot Eye Lift	£75	45mins
Guinot Hydraderm Cellular Energy Lift	£85	75mins
Guinot Hydradermie Deluxe	£115	90mins
Guinot Age Summum Facial	£90	60mins
Guinot Hydra Peeling Facial	£75	60mins
SKINCEUTICALS Facial	£80	60mins
Under 18's yrs Facials (incl- FREE LED)	£65	45 mins
Dermalux® <u>L.E.D. LIGHT THERAPY Fa</u>		
Facial	£70	60mins
Single Treatment	£35	30mins
As an "Add On" to a Facial Treatment	£15	15mins
<u>CACI (NON-SURGICAL) FACIALS</u>		
Nonsurgical Face Lift	£75	60mins
Nonsurgical Face Lift + Hydratone Mask	£85	60mins
Jowl Lift (extra – only with a CACI facial)	£30	15mins
Ultimate Anti-Ageing CACI	£110	90mins
HYDROPEPTIDE UPLIFTING POWER F	<b>ACIAL</b> with	Vitamin C

HYDROPEPTIDE UPLIFTING POWER	FACIAL with	<u>Vitamin C</u>
HydroPeptide Uplifting Power Facial	£95	60mins

<b>BODY TREATMENTS</b>		
Half Hour Massage	£35	30mins
Full Hour Massage	£70	60mins
Back Cleanse	£65	60mins
Lymphatic Drainage Massage	£75	60mins
Pregnancy Massage	£75	60miins
Deep Tissue Massage	£75	60mins
Hand and feet treatments		
File and Polish -Hands	£20	15mins
File and Polish -Feet	£25	20 mins
Manicures	£29.50	45mins
French Manicure	£32.50	45mins
Pedicures	£40	45mins
OPI GEL COLOUR		
OPI Gel Colour Overlay	£37	45mins
Soak off	£15	20mins
Soak Off & OPI Gel Colour Overlay	£43	60mins
Pedicure & OPI Gel	£57	60mins
Soak off and gel pedicure	£60	75mins
OPI Gel File&Polish hands	£24.50	30mins
OPI Gel File&Polish feet	£29.50	30mins

### LYCON WAXING

A more pain-free way to waxing. This great hot wax will remove even those stubborn short hairs (as short as 2ml)

Match your bikini	£12	15mins
(') $(')$	£17.50	15mins
(Y) (Y)	£22.50	20mins
	£27.50	20mins
$(\mathbf{Y})$ $(\mathbf{Y})$	£17.50	15mins
G Stregt(cheeded filling) Base Riker (Chan Soles)	£35	45mins
	£45	60mins
	£35	30mins
	£15	15mins
	Match your bikini () braine (party for ) braine	$\begin{array}{c} \begin{array}{c} \begin{array}{c} \begin{array}{c} \begin{array}{c} \begin{array}{c} \\ \end{array} \end{array} \end{array} \\ \begin{array}{c} \begin{array}{c} \\ \end{array} \end{array} \\ \begin{array}{c} \begin{array}{c} \\ \end{array} \end{array} \\ \begin{array}{c} \begin{array}{c} \\ \end{array} \end{array} \\ \begin{array}{c} \\ \end{array} \end{array} \\ \begin{array}{c} \\ \end{array} \end{array} \\ \begin{array}{c} \\ \end{array} \\ \begin{array}{c} \\ \end{array} \end{array} \\ \begin{array}{c} \\ \end{array} \end{array} \\ \begin{array}{c} \\ \end{array} \\ \begin{array}{c} \\ \end{array} \end{array} \\ \begin{array}{c} \\ \end{array} \end{array} \\ \begin{array}{c} \\ \end{array} \\ \begin{array}{c} \\ \end{array} \end{array} \\ \begin{array}{c} \\ \end{array} \\ \end{array} \\ \begin{array}{c} \\ \end{array} \\ \begin{array}{c} \\ \end{array} \\ \begin{array}{c} \\ \end{array} \\ \end{array} \\ \begin{array}{c} \\ \end{array} \\ \end{array} \\ \begin{array}{c} \\ \end{array} \\ \begin{array}{c} \\ \end{array} \\ \end{array} \\ \begin{array}{c} \\ \end{array} \\ \end{array} \\ \begin{array}{c} \\ \end{array} \\ \begin{array}{c} \\ \end{array} \\ \end{array} \\ \end{array} \\ \end{array} \\ \begin{array}{c} \\ \end{array} \\ $

WAXING			
Lip	£12	10mins	
Chin	£12	10mins	
Lip & Chin	£20	15mins	
Eyebrows	£13	15mins	
Face	£30	30mins	
Face Inc. Eyebrows	£35	30mins	
Half Chest	£18	20mins	
Full Chest	£26	30mins	
Full back	£30	45 mins	
Half Back	£20	20mins	
Abdomen	£16	20mins	
Half Arm	£20	20mins	
Three Quarters Arm	£25	20mins	
Full Arm	£28	20mins	
Underarm	£15	15mins	
Full Arm & Underarm	£38	45mins	
Bikini & Underarm	£25	30mins	
Bikini removes hairs outside of briefs, sides only	£14	15mins	
Extended Bikini	£16	20mins	
takes the sides of the bikini line higher than a regular			
High Extended Bikini	£19	20mins	
takes the sides of the bikini line higher than a regular	bikini line wax, c	an also	
include removal of some hair on top and underneath	£20	30mins	
Half Leg	£20 £30	30mins	
Three Quarters Leg		45mins	
Full Leg	£33		
Full Leg & Bikini	£39	60mins	
ELECTROLYSIS			
<u>ELECTRULISIS</u>	£22.50	10mins	
	£22.50 £27.50		
	£27.50 £32	15mins 20mins	
	£32 £42	20mins 30mins	
	£42 £75	30mins 60mins	
	E/3	oumms	

## **INFINITY Laser Hair Removal**

## Special offer: buy 5 and get 5 free

Upper Lip Neck	£50 £60
Chin	£65
Upper Lip & Chin	£100
Cheeks	£80
Full Face (excluding brows)	£100
Underarm	£75
Stomach Line	£75
Breasts	£75
Forearms	£100
Full arm	£150
Bikini (standard)	£90
Bikini (extended)	£100
Brazilian	£125
Hollywood	£150
Buttocks	£100
Half lower leg	£175
Thighs	£200
Full leg	£300
Feet or hands	£50
Back	£200

## **SKIN REJUVENATION with Laser**

One area	£50
Two areas (eg: cheeks)	£75
Whole Face	£100

## Consultations are £50, Redeemable once a treatment is bought.

## Forma Radio Frequency - discover younger acting skin

A non-invasive and natural looking approach to improvements in skin tone and texture irregularities. Forma can be used both on the face and body. Commonly treated areas on the face include: forehead, crows feet, upper eyelids, lower eyelids, nasolabial folds, jowls, smile lines and neck.

#### Plus Radio Frequency - advanced body remodelling

On the body, popular treatments consist of the arms (bat wings), abdomen and other areas that may need contraction.

#### **BodyFX – Radio Frequency** cellulite treatment

A superior solution is used to improve the appearance of cellulite, reduce dimpled skin, loss of elasticity on the abdomen, love handles, hips, thighs and other areas that require ft reduction.

one treatment for the face	£150
one treatment for one area of the body	£175

Or buy a course and pay for 5 and get the 6th treatment free.

#### **EYE TREATMENTS**

Brow Lamination (with tint)	£45	60mins
Brow Lamination(no tint)	£40	60mins
Brow shaping & tinting (with Azra)	£35	20mins
Eyebrow Shape with Lycon wax	£15	15mins
Eyelash or Eyebrow Tint	£15	15mins
Eyelash or Eyebrow Tint (with Azra)	£20	15mins
Eyelash and Eyebrow Tint	£27.50	30mins
Eyebrow Tint with Elleebana henna	£35	30min
LVL (lift,volumise,lengthen lashes) with tint	£50	75mins
LVL (lift, volumise, lengthen lashes) no tint	£45	60mins
Lash Extensions	£70	60mins
Lash Extension Infills	£35	30mins
Lash Extension Infills	£45	45mins
Lash Extension removal	£20	30mins

## **Botox & Filler Treatments**

		£200
		£275
		£350
		£400
	from	£350
		£400
	from	£350
fron	n £350 te	o £700
	from	£400
		£400
	from	£350
		£500
		£450
from £1	200 to £	2000
		£400
-		£450
elly)	£60	0
needed)	2 x £8	300
d)	2 x £8	300
t 30 mins	£24	-0
60 mins	£30	0
1 phial	£50	0
1 phial	£25	0
from £2	150 - £2	50
)		
	from £1 - elly) needed) d) t 30 mins 60 mins 1 phial 1 phial	from £350 to from £350 to from from £1200 to £ - elly) £60 heeded) 2 x £8 d) 2 x 50 t 30 mins £24 60 mins £30 1 phial £50 1 phial £25 from £150 - £23

All consultations with the doctor are £50, and redeemable upon treatment.